TCA Thoroughbred Makeover

October 11 - October 14, 2023
Retiring Racehorse Show Jumper Results

* = Crossed Entered TIP Championships

# Horse/Trainer Judge 1Judge 2R1 TimeScorePlacejudge 1Judge 2R1 TimeScorePlace
300 Sl 202.250 206.000 80.039 204125 1  160.500 155.500 70.420 158.000 1
Claudia Dollinger (Pro)
Active Pass
103 Stephanie Black (Am) 197.750 194500 75.855 196.125 2 158.000 131.500 68.987 144.750 2
471 Uhlza lermzee 199.000 174.000 84.098 186500 4  151.500 132.000 69.851 141.750 3
Amanda Gomez (Pro)
Bell the Cat
136 178.500 189.500 87.030 184.000 5 156.250 123.000  73.909 139.625 4
Brenda Awad (Pro)
Red Eagle
388 . 165.000 219.500 80.698 192.250 3 142.250 125.000 69.842 133.625 5
Mia Bagnato (Jr)
Hold the Line
248 Sujata Thornton (1) 169.750 190.000 86.665 179.875 6
Adios Dee Dee
104 Haley Castleberry (Am) 160.500 198.000 94.690 179.250 7
Mission Canyon
332 Chris Bennings (Pro) 177.500 180.500 85.828 179.000 8
Cambi Lion
159 Chelsea Zsigmondovics (Pro) 161.750 194.500 88.917 178.125 9
492 Wild N Thirsty 174750 179.500 81.817 177.125 10
Jolee Craigmyle (Pro)
293 Lzld Lig 157.750 193.000 89.764 175.375 11

Rebecca Holcomb (Jr)

Tap'n de Bank
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Abby Banis (Jr)
Temple Owl Liam
Courtney Tom (Pro)

Lucky Deuvil
Lindsay Gilbert (Pro)

Shake It Cali

Wendy Carruthers (Pro)

Snapper
Tom Mansmann (Pro)

Makes Mo Cents
Louise Carelsen (Pro)

Storm Threat
Abby Blackburn (Pro)

Breeze Burner
Kamala Duffy (Pro)

Bad Gal Riri
Kristina Hobbs (Pro)

The Black Album (FR)
Brooke Baker (Pro)

Tale Gatoring
Kendall Hillman (Jr)

Mydadsbetrthanyurs
Amanda Walker (Pro)

Ashley’s Hope
Anna Sucar (Pro)

Oowin | Am
Kelly Lasher (Pro)

She's Got Chrome
Ellie Williams (Am)

Fancy Like
Anna Sucar (Pro)
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323

500
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Redheaded Cricket

Team Brandywine (Team)

Crossed the Line
Leah Knox (Pro)

Bad Breth
Allison Sullivan (Am)

Supermajority
Ella Spiers (Jr)

Maryland Pride
Jocelyn Brooks (Am)

Fashion Munny
Clare Mansmann (Pro)

Air Force Angel
Kristina Hobbs (Pro)

Susan Strong
Beckett Kraynak (Jr)

Goldie's Boy
Morgan Hayden (Pro)

Smokeonthehorizon
Jhett Jenkins (Pro)

McClassic *
Kelsi Purcell (Pro)

Yowza Yowza Yowza
Heather Bergin (Am)

Midtown

Silver Dollar Stables (Team)

Cybertap
Meadow Van Engen (Jr)

Mr. Mims
Olivia Carmouche (Jr)
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135

494

400

360
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Irie Spice
Daila Boufford (Am)

Sinashack
Susan Thomas (Pro)

Pat's Factor
Lilli Power (Am)

Chevauchee
Mackenzie Auten (Pro)

Raising Sand
Sasha Reinhold (Am)

Munny Ball
Jennifer Craigmyle (Am)

Silver Samurai
Lauren Bardill (Pro)

Gallant Breeze
Jhett Jenkins (Pro)

Texas Remington
Katie Hartman (Jr)

Belfour
Angelina Rosenthal (Jr)

Winter Music
Holly Breaux (Am)

Royal Blue Boy
Catherine Norman (Am)

Palimonium
Casey Barneycastle (Am)

Heavenly Peace
Kayleen Kollasch (Pro)

Salute The Troops

143.000

135.000

120.500

133.250

117.500

121.750

142.000

146.000

129.500

136.250

138.000

123.500

113.500

127.750

Thoroughbred Therapist (Team) 114.000

138.000

141.500

156.000

141.500

152.500

145.500

122.500

111.000

125.000

112.000

107.500

120.500

129.500

114.000

127.500

79.349

77.530

86.779

77.838

80.380

87.182

92.129

78.515

109.881

71.919

88.630

77.230

75.132

83.032

83.310

140.500

138.250

138.250

137.375

135.000

133.625

132.250

128.500

127.250

124.125

122.750

122.000

121.500

120.875

120.750
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174

470

465

444

357

290

490

284

464

325

496

308

469

478

436

140

Cool Your Boots
Miller Made Farm (Team)

Tuf Intensity
Kelsey Boos (Pro)

Tizgame
Giannina Orozco (Am)

Suppressor

CSU Right Horse Team (Team)

Oxbow's Image
Kelsey Buckberry (Pro)

Lady Kim
Julia Smucker (Am)

Whimsical Lady
Whimsical (Team)

King Force
Nicola Deines (Am)

Tiz So Fine
Aubrey Graham (Pro)

Merkaba
Taylor Stefko (Pro)

Witchy Deuvil
Taylor Wood (Pro)

Louisiana Moon
Aubrey Graham (Pro)

Tubman
Anne Funkenbusch (Am)

Upside Down
Thoroughbred Moxie (Team)

Straight Eight
Lilliana Goldman (Jr)

Blitzed *

116.500

128.500

121.750

113.000

119.500

126.000

123.500

110.500

97.500

102.250

100.500

84.000

121.500

104.500

106.500

113.500

100.000

90.000

77.000

75.500

78.500

68.000

55.000

51.000

97.239

88.190

94.180

86.111

83.787

86.672

72.619

94.460

84.152

79.032

81.513

94.310

119.000

116.500

114.125

113.250

109.750

108.000

100.250

93.000

88.000

85.125

77.750

67.500

RF
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278

188

461

249

339

353

351

270

355

160

138

131

438

177

184

Marrissa Kellogg (Am)

Justdennis

Makenzie Gidich (Am)
Diva Dixie

Gwendolyn Healy (Pro)

The Rick
Julianna Bona (Am)

Holy Breeze
Lauryn Tevebaugh (Pro)

Mr. Biffle
Jessica Goldstein Holmes (Pro)

Onlyamatteroftime
Brad Hinton (Am)

No Eres Tu Soy Yo
Laura McEvoy (Pro)

Janelle Dreams
Raegan Grogg (Jr)

Outbound *
Gabrielle Pearce (Am)

Cardiac Kid
Erin Cost (Pro)
Big One
Samantha Fawcett (Pro)

Bayleaf
Maria Novotny (Pro)

Strike Upa Wish
Erin Cost (Pro)

Courtly Manner

Out Side In (Team)
Degray

Allison Gill (Jr)

RF



283

410

418

340

170

472

113

173

297

333

394

487

502

215

303

King Abarrio

Cassie McCowan (Pro)
Scintillio

Chloe Pleune (Jr)

Silex
Morgan Blackaby (Pro)

Mr. Halftime
Erin Cost (Pro)

Classy Lynn
Morgan Hughes (Pro)

Twelve O'Clock
Ashley Hafner (Pro)

Athelstane
Courtney Tom (Pro)

Commanding Officer
Chya Johnstone (Pro)

Leo Del Reo
Lauryn Tevebaugh (Pro)

Mnemba Island
Noah Brunning (Am)

Rising Outlaw
Ainsley Colgan (Jr)

Weavinyouinthedust
Claudia Dollinger (Pro)

Zecha
Matterhorn Stables LLC (Team)

Flash in the Pan
Alexis Gill (Am)

Livinherbestlife
Kristin Huli (Am)

Zen Pi

Scr

Scr



503

235

307

423

341

463

452

161

311

328

The van Dams (Team)

Graystone Legacy
Sarah Tluczek (Am)

Louder Than Bombs

Natalie Fawkes (Pro)
Sing Along Suzy

Emily Jodexnis (Jr)
Mr. KW

Aimee Colbath (Am)

Tiger Blood

Celia Bennings (Am)
Tarquin

Rachael Tennyson (Pro)

Carnegie Hall
Tom Mansmann (Pro)

Lucky Lover Boy
Kendall Wyszynski (Pro)

Millennial Moon (GB)
Serena Thompson (Pro)

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr

Scr



